
Finding a Faculty Finding a Lab 

Thu, Sep 21 | 12:30 – 1:30pm
Wed, Oct 4 | 10 – 11am*
Mon, Oct 16 | 2:30 – 3:30pm*
Fri, Nov 3 | 2 – 3pm*
Tue, Nov 14 | 5 – 6pm
Thu, Nov 30 | 9 – 10am*

Tue, Sep 26 | 12:30 – 1:30pm
Thu, Oct 12 | 3:30 – 4:30pm
Fri, Oct 27 | 2 – 3pm*
Thu, Nov 9 | 9:30 – 10:30am*
Mon, Nov 20 | 3:30 – 4:30pm
Tue, Dec 6 | 12:30– 1:30pm

 

 
 

FINDING A FACULTY/LAB
WORKSHOPS

 

Looking to get started in research? Have no idea
what to do first? Know you need to reach out to

faculty but find them a tad bit scary? Never fear!
OUR is here!

SCAN TO RSVP*These workshops take place in person at OUR
office, all others are via Zoom


